October

Employment Webinar
Menopause and the
Workplace

Employment Webinar
Employment Law Update

Data Protection Webinar
Vendor Management

November

Immigration Webinar
Scale-up Visa

Employment Webinar
Neurodiversity in
the Workplace

Data Protection
Cyber Security

Immigration Webinar
Skilled Workers and Health
and Care Worker Visa

December

Employment Webinar
What's New for 2023

Data Protection
Preparing for 2023

Thursday 6 October
9:30am - 10:30am

Tuesday 25 October
9:30am - 10:30am

Wednesday 26 October
9:30am - 10:30am

Wednesday 2 November
9:30am - 10:30am

Wednesday 9 November
9:30am - 10:30am

Thursday 24 November
09:30am - 10:30am

Wednesday 30 November
9:30am - 10:30am

Tuesday 6 December
9:30am - 10:30am

Wednesday 7 December
9:30am - 10:30am

Book your place »

Book your place »

Book your place »

Book your place »

Book your place »

Book your place »

Book your place »

Book your place »

Book your place »
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January
Employment Webinar
Whistleblowing

Immigration Webinar
Sponsor Licence Overview
and Right to Work Checks

Ask a Question

Wednesday 18 January
9:30am - 10:30am

Book your place »

Tuesday 31 January

Bookyour place »
9:30am - 10:30am Book your place »

Thorntons Employment Law Academy

The Employment Law Academy is a series of half day
training workshops for HR professionals, business owners
and managers.

Each workshop will tackle a key employment topic, and
provide skills needed to manage your employees regardless
of the size and scale of your workforce.

As well as in depth training by our employment law

specialists, each attendee will also receive a complete pack
of the workshop papers for future reference.

Details and dates coming soon!

There is a charge for each Employment Academy workshop. Discounts
are available to multiple bookings.
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